ESD Protection Diode : TExD062
DFN0603 package
THINKING ELECTRONIC INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD.                    1                www.thinking.com.tw    2021.03
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
 Features 1
1. RoHS compliant and halogen-free 2
2. Low capacitance 3
3. Low clamping voltage 4

 23
 24
 Part Number Code  25
 26
 27
 28
T E L D 0 6 2 0 5 0 3 0 B
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
 29
 30
 31
 32
 33
 34
 35
 36
 37
 38
 39
 40
 41
 42
Product Series
TE
THINKING ESD
Transient Voltage
Suppression
Diodes
Reverse Stand
off Voltage (VRWM)
3R 3.3V
05 5V
Junction
Capacitance (Cj)
0R2 0.2pF
0R3 0.35pF
080 8pF
120 12pF
Type code
D
Standard
Capacitance
>10pF
L
Low Capacitance
>1pF, ≦10pF
U
Ultra-low
Capacitance
≦1pF
Package
D062 DFN0603, 2pins
Type Code
U Uni-directional
B Bi-directional
ESD Protection Diode : TExD062
DFN0603 package
THINKING ELECTRONIC INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD.                    2                www.thinking.com.tw    2021.03
All specifications are subject to change without notice.